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WHO PLAYS FIRST WALTZ.
FLORRIE YOUR NEXT, POLKA. __
BERTIE'S LAST, SCHOTTISCHE. ..
ROQUET POLKA REDOWA. -
THROUGH THE ARGHES, MARCH.
WILLIE'S A ROVER, GALOP.
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ROQUET POLKA REDOWA,

Little Gertie’s Croquet Party No4.
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VOCAL

Country Cousin, (I saw Esau) Davis
Pear Old Lawh..ovvrnieienians Escher
*Don’t slam the Garden Gate Davis
Tather's looking thro’ the window.Diethelm
God bless you, Darling, still........ Gabriel
Gratic Lee.coivermnrarnneieariens Carleton
Hour of rest
1 saw Iisau kissing Kate
I've found my girl at last
Kiss me, darling, when I'm dead..Carleton
Leonore
Let us be good to each other...
Let us smile and be happy Batchelor
Little Faces at the window Diecthelm
0, could T fly where the roses arel.Escher
Only be kind, (Speak to me)... ~.Campana
Pulling hard against the stleam .Clifton
Speak to me, (In key Bb.)...Campana
You may laugh, pretty boy, as you w ill.
[Escher

INSTRUMENTAL,

*Aerial Tlight (Fantasie)... Dupont

* Aerial Flight (Galop Brillante)..Dupont
*Aerial Flight (Maz. Elegante)...Dupont
Amelia Galop...ovcvivivinnenie s Tischer
Base Ball Polka.
Blue Anemonia March
Carnival Galop
Christmas Chimes Waltz
Coaxing Schottische. ..
*Complimentary March
Cresson Springs Galop
Dic Fantasten Waltzes (Fantastics) Zikofl
#*Don’t slam the Garden Gate Polka.Smith
Dolly Varden Galop Felling
Durang Schottische Quadrille Escher
Enjoyment Waltz Tscher
Evening (Romance)

Escher

Bigalow
..Diethelm

Groodman
Escher
Tscher

Tscher

Tantastics Waltzes (Die Fantasten)Zikoff
Tantastics Waltzes (abridged) Zikoff
Tire Zouaves March oooovvnninn .. Escher
Flowers of Fancy Polka.............Anders
Gold Finch Polka Redowa........... Iischeit
Happy New Year Polka Tscher
*Heroine’s March ooeeveis vevvinnns Escher
Tnvitation Polka ..oveeenniininiinnn I]schel
Irving Anniversary Galop

~.mscher £
......Beerhalter &

Fehling

Karl i
Fanny Polka Redown...coeeuenne. Rudolph i

40
35

Jubilee Quadrille Rudolph
Juvenile-March (Four hands).,..Rudolph
Juvenile March (Violin & Piano)Rudolph ¢
Karnthner Lieder March Strate 3
Leap Year Galop Escher 30
Lillic Polka . eierierreiienes vererannnne Escher 30
Little Faces at the window (Vanatxons)'

Noelsch
Lover’s Leap Galop Escher

Love’s Dream Polka Mazurka... Zilenziger
Manhattan Galop Sentz
Marguerite Galop

Merry Chimes Galop

Merry Christmas Schottische

Morning Light Waltz Brechter 50
My Tavorite Waltz Wimmer 30
On the Mountains (Variations). Noelsch 40
Patience and Pagsion (Reverie)..Rudolph 40
Pride of the World Schottische.....Dickel 30
Ray of Memory Schottische .....Wimmer 30
Red Anemonie Polka Eacher 40
Remembrance Polka Escher 30
Remembrance Waltz Escher 30
Russian March 10
Sea Breeze Schottische 30
Star Course March 35
Silver Lake Cottage March
Surprise (Caprice) Rudolph-
Temple of Music March Rudolph
Think of Me Schottische .... .........Strate
Transient Impression Polla .... Dicthelm
Transient Impression Waltz......Diethelm
Trees of the Forest Waltzes Bscher 60
Trees of the Forest Waltzes (abridged) 35
Twinkling Star Waltz.........oceuve Escher 30
Venuas Schottische chkel 30
Warbling Birds Polka

Washington’s Marches...

White Anemonie Schottische .....Escher 40
Wilhelmina Polka Redowa....... Rudolph 30

PlﬂSﬂ ‘-eavesy (a’ collection,)--- Escher.

Includes
. Turkish Waltz. 9.
. Rose Leaf Schoft. 10.
. Clara Redowa. 11.
. Calata Galop. 12.
. Festive Polka. 13.
. Vietor's March. 14.
. Violet Mazurka. 15. Desire Schott.
\ Louisa Schott. 16. Daisy Waltz.
Imsy arrangements, good for teachmv cach 20

30
30
35
30
36
30
20
20 1
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

60
30
35+
30
30
35

Rudolph

30
30
30
30

40
30
30
30
30
40
30
30

Armonia Waltz.
Tulip Polka.
Amazon Galop.
Rose Bud March.
Flora Polka. *
Tarewell Redowa.

30
40 |

Hnwers of the Furest (a aolection,) Fscher.

Includes

1. Belle Helene Waltz. -
. 2. On the Begch Sehottische.
3. Glgmd Duchess March.

k4. Blue Beard Polka.
5. Clnmpagne Chaphc Galop.

6. Genevievé de Brabant Waltz.
1. N'gt for Joseph Redowa.

8. Capt. Jinks March.
9. Velocipede Schoftische.

10. Flying Trapeze Waltz.

_ 11. Rﬂbmson Crusoe Galop.

12. “Joyous Moments "o

Basy thronghout Cexeell auttfor teashmg) Each oo 30

My Caneres, ovasio ... e

- Embraces
Canary Waltz, Canary Schottische,
Canary Polka, Canary March,
Canary Redoww, _.Canary Galop.

J‘

I"\sy and brilliant............. ereraeiee each 40

/’l
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Escher's Joumal of New & Popular Music

Includes

No. 1 Corn TFlower Wultz.
* * UAlways gay and free.
9 {Up in a Balloon.
Immensikoff.
3 j{l\[abcl Waltz.
Good-bye, John:+
4 Kiss Waltz.
él‘ ashionable Fred.
5 Gorlitza.
1 Fisherman’s Daughter.
6 {Little TFolk’s Polka. .
 Beautiful Nell.
N (Birdie Schottische.
Wine, Wife and Song Waltz.
{No Name March.
© L Walking in the Zoo.
9 Little Faces at the Window.
Good Luck March.
Trois Temps.
Maiden’s Prayer.
11 Leonore.
Beautiful Blue Danube Waltz.
12 Par Excellence Galop.
Tassels on the Boots.
All very simple. Each number.
Parts containing two NUMDEIS. .vvvversrvees. B
Books “ “
Single pieces

Pieces marked * have Picture T'Lilek
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MUSIC FROM EVERY CATALOGUE IN THE UNITED STATES CONSTANTLY ON HAND

New Music and Music Books Received Daily.
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, STRINGS, BOOKS, MUSIOC, etc., seut FREE of CHARGE to any ADDRESS on RECEIPT of PRICE.




